FFEATURES
CONSTRUCTION
 White sandblasted acrylic diffuser. Fabricated with mitered corners
Fixture collar fabricated in steel with powder coated finish
Modified configurations available upon request
ELECTRICAL
Standard 120-277V, 0-10V dimmable driver with 100-1% dimming range.
85% efficiency and 0.9 power factor

MADE IN NORTH AMERICA
3G-SKU8-SQ
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO
3G-SKU8-SQ
VOLTAGE
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
347 - 347V (0-10V ONLY)
COLOR TEMP
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
LED SYSTEM
L2 - STANDARD
  OUTPUT
L4 - HIGH
  OUTPUT
DRIVER
DIM - 0-10V (STANDARD 100-1%)
DHL - LUTRON (3-WIRE-100-1%)
DHL2 - LUTRON (ECOSYSTEM-100-1%)
DALI  - DALI (100-1%)
ORDERING EXAM            PLE               3G-SKU8-SQ-L2-35K-120-DIM-WH
FINISH
WH - WHITE
 (STANDARD)
SV - SILVER
9.25”
8.00”
8.00”
17.00”
17.00”
MOUNTING
PRIMARY LEADS
CEILING
STANDARD
JUNCTION BOX
(BY OTHERS)
NOTES
Copyright 2016 3G Lighting   |   P: 905-850-2305 F: 905-851-6490 TF: 888-448-0440  |  3G reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials for product improvement.
PERFORMANCE CHART (based on 3500K)
LED SYSTEM SYSTEM WATTS  DELIVERED LUMENS EFFICACY LM/W IES FILES
STANDARD OUTPUT 45W 4599 103 DOWNLOAD
HIGH OUTPUT 60W 6182 103 DOWNLOAD
SURFACE KUBO MULTIPLE SQUARE
3G-SKU8-SQ
8” SURFACE
LED SYSTEM SYSTEM WATTS DELIVERED LUMENS EFFICACY LM/W IES FILES
STANDARD OUTPUT 45W 4 DOWNLOAD
HIGH OUTPUT 60W 6182 103 DOWNLOAD
P E N D I N G4599459 1033